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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013
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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Pitcher437
Southlake - 299

9.300 9.300 9.6009.200 37.400
8T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Hurley435
Southlake - 299

9.500 9.200 9.4509.100 37.250
4T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Erika Gustafson406
Achievers - 250

9.200 9.350 9.6508.850 37.050
11 2 3 1 3 

3 

Lily Hernandez401
Achievers - 250

9.750 9.500 9.3008.400 36.950
1 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Izzy Peressim464
World Of Gym-227

9.600 8.650 9.2508.350 35.850
2 8 6 6 5 

5 

Olivia Thibault432
Southlake - 299

9.000 9.050 9.0508.400 35.500
12T 5 4T 8T 6 

6 

Kylee Higens455
Win Kids - 203

9.500 8.800 9.3007.650 35.250
4T 6T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Krista Vasconcellos454
Win Kids - 203

9.300 8.450 8.9008.300 34.950
8T 9T 7 11 8 

8 

Jordyn Joyce414
Lone Star - 215

9.400 8.100 9.2007.650 34.350
7 13 10T 7 9 

9 

Emerson Chadwell476
World Of Gym-227

9.500 8.350 9.0007.300 34.150
4T 12 13 10 10T

10T

Jourdan Hart415
Lone Star - 215

8.900 8.450 8.6508.150 34.150
15 9T 8 12 10T

10T

Ellyn Huff402
Achievers - 250

9.000 8.800 8.6007.450 33.850
12T 6T 12 13 12 

12 

Emry Novotny475
World Of Gym-227

9.550 8.450 8.3007.200 33.500
3 9T 14 14 13 

13 

Lauren Sanders465
World Of Gym-227

8.700 7.300 8.2507.750 32.000
16 15 9 15 14 

14 

Karla Aleman428
Southlake - 299

9.250 5.000 9.0507.000 30.300
10 16 15 8T 15 

15 

Milaina Drain453
Win Kids - 203

9.000 7.400 7.0006.800 30.200
12T 14 16 16 16 

16 
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